
CLUB SC EMAIL

Aldgate Greg Sparrow seniorcoord@aldgatetennisclub.com.au

Bridgewater Liz Robertson lib.robertson@bigpond.com

Crafers Tom Johnson tomjohson@hotmail.com.au

Echunga Lizzie Hughes lizziehughes@bigpond.com

Hahndorf Anne Smith dad@rleighsmith.com

IBCG Phil Battersby ibcg@bigpond.com

John Wesley Steve Blewett sblewett@baulderstone.com.au

Littlehampton Simon Jacobs simon88@y7mail.com

Lobethal Fred Kralij seniors@lobethaltennisclub.org

Mt Barker Rob Murphy hay.rob@bigpond.com

Mylor Robyn Starcic robyn9@internode.on.net

Nairne n/a n/a

Onkaparinga Louise O'Leary jamesoleary@adam.com.au

Piccadilly Steve Matulick sral.matulick@internode.on.net

 Stirling Ian Campbell ian.campbell@keyinvest.com.au

Summertown Lorrae West lorrae.west@sa.gov.au

Upper Sturt Roger Ebsary ebsarywatson@bigpond.com

Uraidla Chris Badenoch cbadenoch@internode.on.net

Verdun Helen Bach geoff.bach@gmail.com

Woodside n/a n/a
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MOBILE HOME POSTAL

0417 829 709

0417 838 714

0403 131 915 83396 5181 216 Old Mt Barker Rd Aldgate 5154

0428 547 067

0438 802 769 8388 1574 PO Box 177 Hahndorf

0417 215 647 8388 2439 698 Scott Creek Rd Scott Creek

0409 595 020

0435 264 335

0411 221 849 PO Box 93 Lobethal 5241

0427 968 550 8391 3314 PO Box 1007 Mt Barker

0439 387 101

n/a n/a n/a

0418 806 869

0412 034 762

0407 100 010 The Glen Urrbrae 5064

0424 335 951

0417 417 333

0458 325 842

8388 7444

n/a n/a n/a


